
Postmail Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Postmail

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 3'178.00 218.00 0 ### 0 218

2 2006 3'028.00 383.00 ### ### 218 601

3 2007 3'008.00 236.00 ### ### 601 837

4 2008 2'916.00 249.00 ### ### 837 ###

5 2009 2'808.00 198.00 ### ### ### ###

6 2010 2'619.00 199.00 ### ### ### ###

7 2011 2'575.00 210.00 ### ### ### ###

8 2012 3'103.00 178.00 ### ### ### ###

9 2013 2'959.00 324.00 ### ### ### ###

10 2014 2'887.00 334.00 ### ### ### ###

11 2015 2'820.00 385.00 ### ### ### ###

12 2016 2'906.00 317.00 ### ### ### ###

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

Summe 34'807.00 3'231.00 0 ### 0 ###

Source:

© 2018, Peter Bretscher

Visualization is part of Business Engineering Systems.

Registered Copyright Txu 512 154; March 20, 1992

You may use it for free for private use.

Commercial use needs an appropriate license.

peter.bretscher@bengin.com

Additional infos www.bengin.net

@ Google+ https://plus.google.com/107048744275438760860

vector-addition

0

500

1'000

1'500

2'000

2'500

3'000

3'500

0 5'000 10'000 15'000 20'000 25'000 30'000 35'000 40'000

B
et

ri
e

b
se

rg
e

b
n

is
 [

M
io

 C
H

F]
Betriebsertrag [Mio CHF]

Postmail

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

2020 Summe

profile_der_konzernbereiche05-16.xlsx Postmail 02.03.201812:34

mailto:peter.bretscher@bengin.com
http://www.bengin.net/
https://plus.google.com/107048744275438760860


Swiss Post International Wertschöpfungsprofil

No

Swiss Post 

International

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 992.00 35.00 0 992 0 35

2 2006 1'079.00 44.00 992 ### 35 79

3 2007 1'145.00 34.00 ### ### 79 113

4 2008 1'034.00 36.00 ### ### 113 149

5 2009 877.00 53.00 ### ### 149 202

6 2010 788.00 49.00 ### ### 202 251

7 2011 780.00 51.00 ### ### 251 302

8 2012 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

9 2013 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

10 2014 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

11 2015 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

12 2016 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 302 302

Summe 6'695.00 302.00 0 ### 0 302

Source:
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Swiss Post Solutions Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Swiss Post Solutions

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 2006 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 2007 692.00 -1.00 0 692 0 -1

4 2008 708.00 9.00 692 ### -1 8

5 2009 696.00 -25.00 ### ### 8 -17

6 2010 665.00 7.00 ### ### -17 -10

7 2011 549.00 11.00 ### ### -10 1

8 2012 547.00 3.00 ### ### 1 4

9 2013 616.00 5.00 ### ### 4 9

10 2014 659.00 12.00 ### ### 9 21

11 2015 609.00 15.00 ### ### 21 36

12 2016 558.00 20.00 ### ### 36 56

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 56 56

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 56 56

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 56 56

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 56 56

Summe 6'299.00 56.00 0 ### 0 56
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Poststellen Wertschöpfungsprofil

No

Poststellen und 

Verkauf

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 1'875.00 27.00 0 ### 0 27

2 2006 1'651.00 -111.00 ### ### 27 -84

3 2007 1'736.00 -25.00 ### ### -84 ###

4 2008 1'337.00 -95.00 ### ### ### ###

5 2009 1'359.00 -113.00 ### ### ### ###

6 2010 1'769.00 -108.00 ### ### ### ###

7 2011 1'706.00 -151.00 ### ### ### ###

8 2012 1'689.00 -120.00 ### ### ### ###

9 2013 1'697.00 -91.00 ### ### ### ###

10 2014 1'663.00 -100.00 ### ### ### ###

11 2015 1'601.00 -110.00 ### ### ### ###

12 2016 1'196.00 -193.00 ### ### ### ###

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

Summe 19'279.00 -1'190.00 0 ### 0 ###

Source:
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PostLogistics Wertschöpfungsprofil

No PostLogistics

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 1'368.00 87.00 0 ### 0 87

2 2006 1'375.00 93.00 ### ### 87 180

3 2007 1'461.00 76.00 ### ### 180 256

4 2008 1'516.00 39.00 ### ### 256 295

5 2009 1'488.00 45.00 ### ### 295 340

6 2010 1'478.00 164.00 ### ### 340 504

7 2011 1'439.00 151.00 ### ### 504 655

8 2012 1'535.00 152.00 ### ### 655 807

9 2013 1'581.00 133.00 ### ### 807 940

10 2014 1'562.00 141.00 ### ### 940 ###

11 2015 1'552.00 145.00 ### ### ### ###

12 2016 1'572.00 117.00 ### ### ### ###

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

Summe 17'927.00 1'343.00 0 ### 0 ###

Source:
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PostFinance Wertschöpfungsprofil

No PostFinance

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 1'529.00 312.00 0 ### 0 312

2 2006 1'587.00 245.00 ### ### 312 557

3 2007 1'937.00 318.00 ### ### 557 875

4 2008 2'191.00 229.00 ### ### 875 ###

5 2009 2'160.00 441.00 ### ### ### ###

6 2010 2'389.00 571.00 ### ### ### ###

7 2011 2'451.00 591.00 ### ### ### ###

8 2012 2'361.00 627.00 ### ### ### ###

9 2013 2'377.00 537.00 ### ### ### ###

10 2014 2'261.00 382.00 ### ### ### ###

11 2015 2'143.00 459.00 ### ### ### ###

12 2016 2'155.00 542.00 ### ### ### ###

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### ### ###

Summe 25'541.00 5'254.00 0 ### 0 ###
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Postauto Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Postauto AG

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 559.00 29.00 0 559 0 29

2 2006 579.00 28.00 559 ### 29 57

3 2007 585.00 32.00 ### ### 57 89

4 2008 604.00 27.00 ### ### 89 116

5 2009 640.00 27.00 ### ### 116 143

6 2010 702.00 28.00 ### ### 143 171

7 2011 719.00 33.00 ### ### 171 204

8 2012 778.00 6.00 ### ### 204 210

9 2013 812.00 28.00 ### ### 210 238

10 2014 835.00 30.00 ### ### 238 268

11 2015 849.00 29.00 ### ### 268 297

12 2016 923.00 36.00 ### ### 297 333

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 333 333

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 333 333

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 333 333

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 333 333

Summe 8'585.00 333.00 0 ### 0 333

Source:
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Post Uebrige Wertschöpfungsprofil

No Post Uebrige

Betriebsertrag 

[Mio CHF]

Betriebsergebni

s [Mio CHF] xl xr yu yo

1 2005 858.00 92.00 0 858 0 92

2 2006 882.00 136.00 858 ### 92 228

3 2007 1'018.00 196.00 ### ### 228 424

4 2008 1'176.00 318.00 ### ### 424 742

5 2009 1'030.00 95.00 ### ### 742 837

6 2010 968.00 20.00 ### ### 837 857

7 2011 945.00 12.00 ### ### 857 869

8 2012 970.00 44.00 ### ### 869 913

9 2013 897.00 -25.00 ### ### 913 888

10 2014 886.00 4.00 ### ### 888 892

11 2015 941.00 -73.00 ### ### 892 819

12 2016 919.00 -135.00 ### ### 819 684

13 2017 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

14 2018 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

15 2019 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

16 2020 0.00 0.00 ### ### 684 684

Summe 11'490.00 684.00 0 ### 0 684

Source:
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